Speci�cationsHow to Order
Desktop
Wall Mounting
Signal Towers, Cables and
poles sold separately
WSST Manual Control Box
WSST-KIT
Package Description
KIT: Complete Kit includes
- Control Box
- Cable Gland
- 16mm Plug (1pc)
- 22mm Plug (2 pcs)
- Instruction Manual
- Power Supply
CB: Complete Kit (excluding Power Supply)
PS: Power Supply Only
Speci�cations
Complete HSST-312 Kit
Control Box
12 in.
Mounting Pole
& Bracket
How to Order
HSST-312
Package Description
312: Complete Kit including
- 3 button Control Box
- Control Box mounting screws
- 3 tiered Signal Tower (Red, Amber, Green)
- AC 120V Power Adaptor
- 4 ft. cable for Signal Tower
- 3 “ Pole (80mm)
- 12” Pole (300mm)
- Pole Mounting Brackets
- Instruction Manual
Manual Indicating Light
The HSST includes a 3-tiered LED Signal Tower kit as
a low- cost complete turn-key solution for manual
assembly factories where lean manufacturing practices
are dependent upon the overall operation efficiency.
APPLICATIONS
•	 Assembly workstations
•	 Safety and security applications
•	 Call centers
•	 Retail check stands
•	 Hospitals
•	 Airports
FEATURES
•	 Complete kit includes a 50mm diameter red, amber, green 3-tier LED Signal Tower with 4-foot Cable, poles, three-button control box, AC
power adaptor and mounting brackets that can fit onto standard cubicle partitions.
•	 AC power adapter (UL Listed) rated at 120VAC with 6 ft. cable length is included to allow easy set-up in any location.
•	 LED light illumination offers maintenance-free operation.
•	 Optional Extention Cable (Part No. DT-HSST-10) available in 10 ft. segments.
•	 Mounting screws included with the three-button control box.
•	 Choice of 3 in. (80mm) or 12 in. (300mm) pole included in set.
105
H
SST
Model Rated Voltage Tiers Power Supply
HSST-312 DC 24V 3 Tiers
(R,Y,G)
AC120V / DC24V
(Center Negative)
LED
HSST